Green Card
Regnskab 2024/2025
Periode: 1. maj 2024- 30. april 2025

Regnskab

INDTAGTER

Kontingent

Jule- og afslutningsmiddag
Sommerbridge

Andet

Indtaegter i alt

UDGIFTER

BridgeTab driftsudgifter
Kontor/Print

Kage

Preemier

Jule- og afslutningsmiddag
Diverse

Udgifter i alt

ARETS RESULTAT

FORMUE

Primo 24/25

Resultat 24/25

Formue ultimo 24/25

BUDGET 24/25

kr

10.200,00

0,00
1.000,00
0,00

2.000,00
500,00
600,00

3.000,00

0,00

5.100,00

11.200,00

11.200,00

0,00

Green Card

REGNSKAB 24/25

kr

9.300,00
14.750,00
1.000,00
20,37

1.794,39
0,00
516,00
3.114,00
15.905,00
1.772,00

25.070,37

23.101,39

1.968,98

4.745,79

1.968,98
6.714,77



